	City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202		
	Legislation Details					
File #:	14-0142 Version: 1					
Туре:	Bill	Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/27/2014	In control:	Consent			
On agenda:	2/27/2014	Final action:	3/17/2014			
Title:	Approves a cash transfer in the amount of \$1,151,166 from the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Maintenance Fund (78200). It also approves a cash transfer in the amount of \$274,098 from the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Operating Fund (78100) for continued repayment of funds that were expended to advance the cleanup of the Denver Radium Streets Superfund site. (Health, Safety, Education & amp; Services) Approves a cash transfer in the amount of \$1,151,166.00 from the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Hazardous Substance Response Fund (78310) to the Environmental Services Operating Fund (78100) for continued repayment of funds that were expended to advance the cleanup of the Denver Radium Streets Superfund site. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 2-27-14.					

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR.14-0142 ENV DEH- EQ Transfer OR, 3. CB14-0142_Bill_DEH cash transfer

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/17/2014	4	City Council	passed	Pass
3/10/2014	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
3/4/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
2/27/2014	1	Consent	approved by consent	